
 
 

Senior Leadership Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teaching Staff 
 

Name Form Tutor Role Email 

Paul Foster 8B Humanities  pfoster@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Amy Martin 11A English amartin@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Leonie Murphy 9B English lmurphy@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Shelly Long  10A Food Tech slong@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Helen Phelps 7B Art hphelps@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Jack O’Sullivan 11C PE/ICT/Creative 
Media 

jo'sullivan@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 
 

Sean O’Sullivan 9A Science sosullivan@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Toni Taylor 8A Maths ttaylor@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Joshua Taylor 8A Maths jtaylor@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Ann Adams 10B Design Tech aadams@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Rachel  Fletcher 11B PSHE  rfletcher@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Joseph Hunter 11A Teacher jhunter@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Victoria Lewis 10C Music vparperis@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Laura Ciombor  Teacher lciombor@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Jon Fuller 
 

11A Science jfuller@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Tom Pritchard 7B PE tpritchard@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Name Role Email 

Paul Delamaine Headteacher/DSL head@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Barnaby Aldiss Deputy Head 
Teacher/Curriculum/DSL/
Deputy DPO 

baldiss@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Sara Hill Asst 
Headteacher/SENDCo/D
SL 

sendco@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Serdal Yanmaz Assistant Headteacher syanmaz@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Lyn Gregory Business Manager lgregory@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Stevie Sharp Designated Safeguarding 
Lead / Mental Health 
Lead 

ssharp@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 
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Support Staff 
 

 

 

Name Role Email 

Peter Gregory Independent 
Travel Trainer 
/ ALP & 
Careers Lead 

pgregory@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

 
 Lyndsey Baughan 

Welfare & 
Admissions 
Officer  

lbaughan@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

 Vicki Gregory Transport 
Manager / 
Attendance & 
Exams Officer 

vgregory@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

Tara Mangan Business 
Officer & Clerk 
to Trustees 

tmangan@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

 Finance 
Department 

finance@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 

 Reception reception@haileyhall.herts.sch.uk 
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